2 2nd Quarter                          25% 

3  3rd Quarter                          25% 

4  4th Quarter                          25% 

The Consultancy fee shall be released only after submission of quarterly Invoice. 

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs. 1,50,000.00 (Rupees One Lakh Fifty Thousand Only) to be submitted  
through e tender portal only. 
Bidders should take utmost care to ensure that the EMD and intimation are made correctly. EMD  
deposited elsewhere will not be considered for participation in this E-tender. No interest will be